
 

711 

711 

蕭宇芯 

臺北市立景興國民中學課表 

早  自  習 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

35 總時數： 
國文 陳靜葳 5 英語 何宜蓁 3 數學 黃世勛 4 
歷史 高盈盈 1 地理 劉家妤 1 公民 蕭宇芯 1 
視覺藝術 李冠慧 1 表演藝術 謝沛潔 1 童軍 葉爾雅 2 
生活科技 郭智嘉 2 健康教育 林憶萍 1 體育 侯雅馨 2 

生物 林文惠 3 
音樂 林哲宇 1 
輔導 陳曉郁 1 
景興實踐家 蕭宇芯 1 

社團活動 鄭伊新 2 科學本質 楊瑜君 2 英語 FUN 文化 羅世賢 1 
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:25 

09:10 

09:20 

10:05 

10:20 

11:05 

11:15 

12:00 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:15 

16:00 

16:15 

17:00 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

科學本質 
楊瑜君 

   

  

體育 

   

  

國文 

   

  

FUN 文化 

   

  

社團活動 

   

  

社團活動 

   

  

 

  

數學 
黃世勛 

   

  

英語 

   

  

國文 

   

  

生物 

   

  

地理 

   

  

表演藝術 

   

  

 

  

童軍 
葉爾雅 

   

  

童軍 
葉爾雅 

   

  

數學 

   

  

國文 

   

  

音樂 

   

  

生物 

   

  

英語 

   

  

 

  

生活科技 
郭智嘉 

   

  

生活科技 
郭智嘉 

   

  

健康教育 

   

  

生物 

   

  

國文 

   

  

數學 

   

  

體育 

   

  

 

  

英語 
何宜蓁 

   

  

公民 
蕭宇芯 

   

  

視覺藝術 

   

景興實踐家 

   

  

輔導 

   

  

國文 

   

  

數學 

   

  

 

侯雅馨 何宜蓁 黃世勛 林憶萍 李冠慧 

陳靜葳 陳靜葳 陳靜葳 林文惠 蕭宇芯 

羅世賢 林文惠 林哲宇 陳靜葳 陳曉郁 

鄭伊新 劉家妤 林文惠 黃世勛 陳靜葳 

鄭伊新 謝沛潔 何宜蓁 侯雅馨 黃世勛 

     

  

科學本質 

  

歷史 
高盈盈 

   
楊瑜君 

   

一 二 三 四 五 
目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

列印日期：0110.09.02 09:52:18 AM 

１１０ 學年度 第 1 學期 課程表 


