

**臺北市立景興國民中學課表**  
**110 學年度 第 1 學期 課程表**

班級： 711

導師： 蕭宇芯

科 目 時 間	班 級	星 期	一	二	三	四	五
早自習							
上	第一節	08:25 ~ 09:10	英語 何宜蓁	生活科技 郭智嘉	童軍 葉爾雅	歷史 高盈盈	科學本質 楊瑜君
	第二節	09:20 ~ 10:05	公民 蕭宇芯	生活科技 郭智嘉	童軍 葉爾雅	數學 黃世勛	科學本質 楊瑜君
	第三節	10:20 ~ 11:05	視覺藝術 李冠慧	健康教育 林憶萍	數學 黃世勛	英語 何宜蓁	體育 侯雅馨
	第四節	11:15 ~ 12:00	景興實踐家 蕭宇芯	生物 林文惠	國文 陳靜葳	國文 陳靜葳	國文 陳靜葳
下	第五節	13:15 ~ 14:00	輔導 陳曉郁	國文 陳靜葳	音樂 林哲宇	生物 林文惠	FUN 文化 羅世賢
	第六節	14:10 ~ 14:55	國文 陳靜葳	數學 黃世勛	生物 林文惠	地理 劉家好	社團活動 鄭伊新
	第七節	15:15 ~ 16:00	數學 黃世勛	體育 侯雅馨	英語 何宜蓁	表演藝術 謝沛潔	社團活動 鄭伊新
	第八節	16:15 ~ 17:00					

編號：711

總時數：35

列印日期：0110.09.02 09:52:18 AM

國文	陳靜葳	5	英語	何宜蓁	3	數學	黃世勛	4	生物	林文惠	3
歷史	高盈盈	1	地理	劉家好	1	公民	蕭宇芯	1	音樂	林哲宇	1
視覺藝術	李冠慧	1	表演藝術	謝沛潔	1	童軍	葉爾雅	2	輔導	陳曉郁	1
生活科技	郭智嘉	2	健康教育	林憶萍	1	體育	侯雅馨	2	景興實踐家	蕭宇芯	1
社團活動	鄭伊新	2	科學本質	楊瑜君	2	英語 FUN 文化	羅世賢	1			